65, 80, 100, 125, 160,
200, 250kVA
Three-Phase
Double-Conversion
On-Line UPS
FFIRSTLININE
Full

 c-UL to CSA C22.2
●  CE
●  NEMA PE-1
●  ASME
●  ASA-C-39.1-1984
●  FCC PT 15, Subpart J, Class B
●  National Electrical Code
●  OSHA
●  IEEE 587 ANSI C 62.41-1980
●  ISO 9001
●  IBC (International Building Code)
    Ratings A-F, Site Specifi c
FirstLine P 80, 100, 125kVA Part Numbers
Model kVA / kW Voltage
FLU-65-00 65VA/58.5kW 480V - 480Y/277
FLU-80-00 80kVA/72kW 480V - 480Y/277
FLU-100-00 100kVA/90kW 480V - 480Y/277
FLU-125-00 125kVA/112.5kW 480V - 480Y/277
FLU-160-00 160kVA/144kW 480V - 480Y/277
FLU-200-00 200kVA/180kW 480V - 480Y/277
FLU-250-00 250kVA/225kW 480V - 480Y/277
BY-PASS
Nominal voltage 480Vac  3-phase (with or without neutral)
Nominal voltage tolerance ± 15% (can be regulated from  ± 10% to ±  25%
from the control panel)

C  Ventilation grills
D  Communication area
E  Front Cover panel with ventilation grills
F  Switch cover panel
G   Door
1  Input isolating switch
2  Output isolating switch
3  Maintenance isolating switch
4  Bypass isolating switch
Communication Option
Part Numbers Description
FLU-NetMan NetMan Network SNMP Card
FLU-MultiCOM1 Monitoring MODBUS/JBUS Card
FLU-MultiCOM2 Serial/USB Card
FLU-Multi-I/O I/O Protcol Converter Card
FLU-AS400 AS 400 Communication Kit
FLU-Sensor Environmental Sensor Module
FLU-MultiPanel Remote Monitoring Panel
FLU-PowerShield Communication Software
FLU-PowerNetGuard Supervisory Software